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Squires, III, William
G.

County Court at
Law

2025-PC-0071 BARGER, JASON W. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/12/2025 Estate $750.00Estate of
DAVID MARTIN BRYMER
Deceased

24033655 Attorney

COUNTY COURT
AT LAW, JUDGE

County Court at
Law

2024-GC-0012 PATTERSON, CHERYL Ad Litem 11/17/2025 Estate $800.00Guardianship of
WILLIAM MONTALVO

24128595 Attorney

Squires, III, William
G.

County Court at
Law

2025-PC-0132 SAMANIEGO,
CARMEN

Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 Estate $775.00Estate of
FRANK FRANCIS, SR.
Deceased

24027951 Attorney

Squires, III, William
G.

County Court at
Law

2025-PC-0369 SCHULZE, DANIEL H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/19/2025 Estate $750.00Estate of
JOE EDWARD LANGERHANS
Deceased

24051308 Attorney

County Court at Law
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2022-GC-0022 SAMANIEGO,
CARMEN

Attorney Ad Litem 11/03/202524027951Guardianship of
ELENA R. HERNANDEZ

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0108 ERXLEBEN,
HARVEY

Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/202506662045Estate of
DOMINGO L. TREVINO
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0148 ISAIAH-BERMUDEZ,
BEVERLY

Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/202510431050Estate of
SELMA LINDA BUCHHOLZ GRAHAM
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0396 SCHULZE, DANIEL
H.

Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/202524051308Estate of
DAVID STEPHENS OVANS
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0397 LONG, JONATHAN Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/202524107533Estate of
RITO G. PEREZ, JR.
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-GC-0033 DALEY, RYAN
JOSEPH

Guardian Ad Litem 11/10/202524090060Guardianship of
KENNETH M. CRUNK

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2024-GC-0012 FERRELL, LINDA Guardian 11/17/2025Guardianship of
WILLIAM MONTALVO

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Friend or Family
Member

2025-GC-0033 BRUBAKER-BAKKE,
MORGAN

Attorney Ad Litem 11/18/202524125748Guardianship of
KENNETH M. CRUNK

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0413 BARGER, JASON W. Attorney Ad Litem 11/18/202524033655Estate of
ERNEST RANDOLPH KEETON
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0415 ERXLEBEN,
HARVEY

Attorney Ad Litem 11/20/202506662045Estate of
PATRICIA H. SHAW, Also Known As
PATRICIA HILL SHAW
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

2025-PC-0363 ISAIAH-BERMUDEZ,
BEVERLY

Attorney Ad Litem 11/25/202510431050Estate of
THEODORE HUDSON,
Deceased

County Court at
Law

Squires, III, William G. Attorney

County Court at Law



County Court at Law

Case - Order
Authorizing
Reimbursement/Compe
nsation

2021-PC-0374 Estate of RICHARD
ALLEN ROLLINS
Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Dep
Admin
(EC202/301)

11/03/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order
Authorizing
Reimbursement/Compe
nsation

2021-PC-0374 Estate of RICHARD
ALLEN ROLLINS
Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Dep
Admin
(EC202/301)

11/04/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Guardian

2024-GC-0012 Guardianship of WILLIAM
MONTALVO

Permanent
Guardianship
Adult (EC1101)

11/17/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Court Appointee
Fee Compensation
Voucher

2025-PC-0071 Estate of DAVID MARTIN
BRYMER Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/13/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Judgment
Declaring Heirship

2025-PC-0071 Estate of DAVID MARTIN
BRYMER Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/12/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Griffin, Calyn

Case - Court Appointee
Fee Compensation
Voucher

2025-PC-0132 Estate of FRANK
FRANCIS, SR. Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Dep
Admin
(EC202/301)

11/19/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Judgment
Declaring Heirship

2025-PC-0132 Estate of FRANK
FRANCIS, SR. Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Dep
Admin
(EC202/301)

11/19/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Event Types:  OAG, ORDTEMPGDN, ORDATTYFEE, J...

Event Listing TXGUADALUPEPROD

County Court at Law

Date Range:  11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025        Case Types:  FININST, ACPSA, ADMWW, OEP, HSC593, DEA, ADM, FOREIGN, MHTEMPSVC, ADH, DHADM, DHIADM, APWL, APWM, AEI, RECEIVER, SAFE, AMDDC, CTIGD, 883, DECJDG, EPS, FORGDN, FORGDNM, INA, IADMWW, 867, MH, OGPA, OGPM, OP, 887A, 887M, GPA, GPM, DELAYDC, PPG, 889A, 889M, SMA, TA, GTA, GTM, TGA, TGM, TPA, TPIA, TPC

Event Type Case # Style Case Type Event Date/Time Judicial OfficerEntered ByCase Subtype Event Status

Event Status
Date

Printed on 12/11/2025 10:13 AM Page 1 of 2



County Court at Law Continued...

Case - Judgment
Declaring Heirship

2025-PC-0263 Estate of JOHN DOUGLAS
DENT Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Dep
Admin
(EC202/301)

11/13/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Maupin, Christine

Case - Court Appointee
Fee Compensation
Voucher

2025-PC-0369 Estate of JOE EDWARD
LANGERHANS Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/19/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Judgment
Declaring Heirship

2025-PC-0369 Estate of JOE EDWARD
LANGERHANS Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/19/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

County Court at Law: 10

Event Types:  OAG, ORDTEMPGDN, ORDATTYFEE, J...

Event Listing TXGUADALUPEPROD

County Court at Law

Date Range:  11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025        Case Types:  FININST, ACPSA, ADMWW, OEP, HSC593, DEA, ADM, FOREIGN, MHTEMPSVC, ADH, DHADM, DHIADM, APWL, APWM, AEI, RECEIVER, SAFE, AMDDC, CTIGD, 883, DECJDG, EPS, FORGDN, FORGDNM, INA, IADMWW, 867, MH, OGPA, OGPM, OP, 887A, 887M, GPA, GPM, DELAYDC, PPG, 889A, 889M, SMA, TA, GTA, GTM, TGA, TGM, TPA, TPIA, TPC

Event Type Case # Style Case Type Event Date/Time Judicial OfficerEntered ByCase Subtype Event Status

Event Status
Date

Printed on 12/11/2025 10:13 AM Page 2 of 2



County Court at Law

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2022-GC-0022 Guardianship of ELENA R.
HERNANDEZ

Temporary
Guardianship
Adult (EC1251)

11/03/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-GC-0033 Guardianship of KENNETH
M. CRUNK

Court Initiated
Guardianship -
Adult (EC1102)

11/10/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-GC-0033 Guardianship of KENNETH
M. CRUNK

Court Initiated
Guardianship -
Adult (EC1102)

11/18/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0108 Estate of DOMINGO L.
TREVINO Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/07/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0148 Estate of SELMA LINDA
BUCHHOLZ GRAHAM
Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/07/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0363 Estate of THEODORE
HUDSON, Deceased

Independent
Administration
(EC401)

11/25/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Maupin, Christine

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0396 Estate of DAVID
STEPHENS OVANS
Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/07/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Event Types:  ORDAPPT

Event Listing TXGUADALUPEPROD

County Court at Law

Date Range:  11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025        Case Types:  FININST, ACPSA, ADMWW, OEP, HSC593, DEA, ADM, FOREIGN, MHTEMPSVC, ADH, DHADM, DHIADM, APWL, APWM, AEI, RECEIVER, SAFE, AMDDC, CTIGD, 883, DECJDG, EPS, FORGDN, FORGDNM, INA, IADMWW, 867, MH, OGPA, OGPM, OP, 887A, 887M, GPA, GPM, DELAYDC, PPG, 889A, 889M, SMA, TA, GTA, GTM, TGA, TGM, TPA, TPIA, TPC

Event Type Case # Style Case Type Event Date/Time Judicial OfficerEntered ByCase Subtype Event Status

Event Status
Date
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County Court at Law Continued...

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0397 Estate of RITO G. PEREZ,
JR. Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/07/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0413 Estate of ERNEST
RANDOLPH KEETON
Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Indep
Admin
(EC202/401)

11/18/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

Case - Order Appointing
Attorney Ad Litem or
Guardian Ad Litem

2025-PC-0415 Estate of PATRICIA H.
SHAW, Also Known As
PATRICIA HILL SHAW
Deceased

Appl to Determine
Heirship/Dep
Admin
(EC202/301)

11/21/2025 Squires, III, William
G.

Orozco-Reese,
Amber

County Court at Law: 10

Event Types:  ORDAPPT

Event Listing TXGUADALUPEPROD

County Court at Law

Date Range:  11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025        Case Types:  FININST, ACPSA, ADMWW, OEP, HSC593, DEA, ADM, FOREIGN, MHTEMPSVC, ADH, DHADM, DHIADM, APWL, APWM, AEI, RECEIVER, SAFE, AMDDC, CTIGD, 883, DECJDG, EPS, FORGDN, FORGDNM, INA, IADMWW, 867, MH, OGPA, OGPM, OP, 887A, 887M, GPA, GPM, DELAYDC, PPG, 889A, 889M, SMA, TA, GTA, GTM, TGA, TGM, TPA, TPIA, TPC
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